
Subject 

The following is the grouping arrangement & Programme for Practical Examinations of 
1 Semester UG (Back) Examinations, 2024. 

Psy.(Core) 1 

BCA (Core) 

Stat. (Core) 2 

Bot. (Core) 

CSC (Core) 

Phy. (Core) 

Zool. (Core) 

Psy. (Core) 

Stat.(Core) 

Zool. (Core) 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

Notice No.G 100//397 //M.PC. (Auto.) 2025//Date 02-07-2025 

Group 
Nos. 

Geog. (GE) 

Chem. (GE) 

Phy. (GE) 

3 

Int. BEd. 

4 

BCA (Core) 10 

6 

Bot. (Core) 11 

7 

Chem. (Core) 12 

CSC (Core) 13 

Phy. (Core) 14 

8 

9 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

(CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION) 

20 

Roll Numbers of the Candidates 
Grouping Arrangement for Core-1Lab 

1222015, 1223022 

1621026 

2022072, 2023013 

2122021, 028 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

2319038 

2621039, IB2623078 

2721031, 2722030 

Grouping Arrangement for Core-2Lab 

1219021, 1222015, 1223022 

1621015, 017, 020, 026 

2022054, 072, 2023013 

2122021, 028 

2222021 

2319038 

2621039, IB2623078 

2722030 

Grouping Arrangement for GE-1Lab 

1121023, 038 

2122021, 028, 2621039, 2722030, IB2623078 

2222021, 2223010, 040, 046, 048, 064, 2319038, 2323003, 004, 009, 011, 

018, 020, 022, 023, 026, 

2323028, 029, 030, 036, 042, 043, 045, 060, 061, 068, 069, 078, 080, 085 

Grouping Arrangement for IBED 

IB2622068, IB2623078 

S Mhe Principal 

Total 

02 

01 

02 

02 

01 

02 

02 

03 

04 

03 

02 

01 

01 

02 

01 

02 

05 

16 

14 

02 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 

(Contd...P/2) 



Date 

04-07-2025 

04-07-2025 

07-07-2025 

07-07-2025 

Time-(1" sitting-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM) / (2"d sitting-02:00 PM to 05:00 PM) 

PSy 

1 

8 

Stat Psy 

Stat 

Geog 

16 

2 

I/AKM//O2d July, 2025// 

BCA 

10 

BCA 

Subject & Group Nos. 

3 

(Page-2) 

Bot 

11 

Bot 

4 

Chem 

17 

Chem 

IBEd 

20 

12 

CSC 

5 

SMahz 

CSC 

13 

Phy 

6 

Phy 

14 

Phy 

18, 19 

Memo No. I/398(60) /M.P.C. (Auto,) 2025// Date 02-07-2025 

Zool 

7 

Zool 

15 

Principal 

Core / GE 

( 

Core:1Lab 

(Each sitting 
03 hrs.) 

Core:2lab 

Principal 

(Each sitting 
03 hrs.) 

GE:1Lab 

(Each sitting 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 

Copy to all Notice Boards / HoDs , Coordinators of Bot., Chem., CSC, Phy., Zool., Geog., Psy., Stat., 
BCA, Int. B.Ed. / Centre Superintendent/ Concerned Dy. Centre Superintendents / CoE / Dy. CoE/Exam 

Section / Head Clerk / All Internal, External Examiners for information and necessary action. 

03 hrs.) 

Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the Programme in the College Website 

Paper-2P 

(Each sitting 
03 hrs.) 

Any omission / repetition shall be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations. 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 
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